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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

PETITIUN FOR ZONING VhAIANCE 324/

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigasd, owneris, of the v situate in Baltimore County and which is
dmﬁuﬂ“mmmm mdpl:t mmﬂﬁm made a part hereol, h petition for a

Varlance from Sectlon _ 103.1__(1.A01.3,B8.1.0_ _BA11 G8-75) . ______.

R ——

the requires 50 feet from the riszht of way (property line).

- - e e e e e S . e e e - - ——— s

o e oo o e o ) e e o e B T T T A i o o o B B

of the Zoning ons of HII'II:IIIIIH- Counly, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or pracussi difficulty)
‘ue tc a =is-interpatation of the Developeent Plat, the setbacs

ef the house [rontage [rom the prorverty line was bosed on the cis-
As the deellipg has been
completed pirce F-29-52, m variance under the sbove saction (&) im

tence froz the edge of the road (Marc la.).

anclied for to satisfy the reguirements ol roning, mo that Tithe

Guarrenties may be cbtained
Property s to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zor ¢ Hegulations.

filing of this

1, or we, agree to nses of above Variance advertisi . ete.. u
ag pay expe ng, posting 2, i

etition, and further sgree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations
altimore County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

I'We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, thal ['we
are the legal owncris) of the properly
which Is the subject of this Petition.

Contract Purchaser. Legal Owneris):
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( Type of Prini Name)

{Type or Prin. Name)

Signature
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m. |m.-n Jarrett J. Jessup
~ P.O, Box 57
-;".. Hﬁ_- Hq-

- 5 W 1 1 e
Address

Phane MNo.

B o P, S ] 2 R 4 I 2 A ER
Clry and Gate

Name add-ess and phone number of legal owanr, coh-
tract purchaser or representative 0 be contacted
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and Siase Name
Attorney's Te OB I il sty e e i e =
teph Address Phone Mo,
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this .. _... ird day
P A May . , 1983 _ that the subject matie: of this petition be advertlsed, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baitimore County, in two MT]FH of gencral circulation thmuﬁ
out Baltiinore County, that property be posted, and that the pu hnrln.; be had before the Zon
Commissioner of Baltinore County in Room 108, County Office Bulld:ng in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the ... 20th _  davof . __ Juae . L, 1983 g 930 oedpck

-

21051

pALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZOING
i County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
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i : Jerritt J"Jﬂi"h_.m—-

RE: PEVITION FOR VARIANCE g
5/5 of Glen Arm Rd., 90' E of
Willioms Rd., 11th District

BEFURE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
COF BALTIMORE COUNTY

JARRETT J, JESSOP, et ux, !
Petitionars

{}ﬂi. Pﬂﬁi HﬁF!Ei']-J\
EEEI A R

CROER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commistionar:

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimaore County Charter,
| hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding, Yau are requested to no*ity me of any
hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefor, ond of the

passage of any preliminary or final Crder in connection therewith,

o
i "y

#5 L .E}lL" i }J N H_A_‘._,-.rh-.ﬂr.

John W, Hewsian, 11

People's Counsel for Baltimore County
Rm. 223, Court House

Towson, Marylond 21204

474-2188

3 r
‘o’{: ﬂ-{f:_l,-' x{;{’n_?i:_-:-)-_-l'rlu-n—! T A

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy Pecple's Counsel

| HEREBY CERTII'Y that on this 20th day of June, 1933, o capy of the faregoing
Order was mailed to Mr. and Mes, Jarrett J. Jessop, P, O, Box 57, Fark, Marylard
21051, Petitioneis,
\ il

v"ilﬁ-‘-.. |!1._ I-L i"‘l Iﬂhl'. ih
John W. Hession, ||

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTERE

June 17, 1983

ONTY OFFICE DLDG
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AR Maryland
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vk § Mr. § Mrs. Jarrett J. Jessup

P.0. Box 57

Fork, Maryland 21051
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RE: 1ltem No. 226 - Case No, 83-291-A
Petitioner - Jerritt J. Jessup, et ux
Variance Petition

Dear Mr. 5 Mrs. Jessup:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewzd the
plans submitted with the above referenced perition. The
foliowing comments are not intended to indicate the :.ppro-
priateness of tne :nnins action vequested, but to assure
that all parti.s are made aware of plans or prollems with
regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on
this case. The Dircctor of Planning may file a written
report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations

as tc the suitability of the requested zoning.

In view of vour proposal to legalize the frort yard
sethack of the existing dwelling, this hearing 15 required.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members
af the Committee at this time that offer or requ=st infor-
mation or your petition. If similar comments from the
remairing members are received, I will forward them to you.
Othervise, any comment that is no* informative will be
placed in the hearing file. 7This petition was acceptea for
filing nn the date of the enclosed f.ling certifirate and a
hearing *~heduled accordingly.

Yery truly yours,

;E-'f--{.-'-&&-‘ ﬁ— G""‘-"’--t-:-ﬂuﬂu.', -‘ivﬁ

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
NBC:bsc
Enclosures
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4 PALTIMORE COUNTY
=% | LEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
43 g/ TCA SO MARYLAND 21204

- T

HARIY o PISTEL P E
DIREC TOR

June 2, 1383

Mr. William E, Hammorgd
2oning Comissioner

County Office Bailding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Item 4226 (1982-1983)
Progerty Owner: Jerritt J, & Christina E. Jessup

5/5 Glen Arm Rd, 92' E. or Wililams Rd. i
Acres: 12.16/185 X B849.74/837.70 #
District: 1lth

Dear Mr, Homond:

The following coments are furnished in regard to the plat su~rircted w0 this
office for review by the .oning Advisory Camittee in conrection with the subject

item,

General :

Glen Arm Road, an existing public road, is proposed to b further improrscd
‘n the future on a 70-foot right-of-way.

Baltimore County highwey and utility Leprovements are not divectly imrolved.

Developrent of this property through stripping, grading nr:i'rtah.tu:num roald
result in a sedimeni pollution problem, damaging private anc public I'nh:l.ﬂ:r,: R
stroan of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, paoessary for ali gradiing,
inclunding the stripping of top soil.

which may result, due to inproper grading or improper installation of drainage
facilities, wrild be the full responsibility of the Petitioncr.

This office has no further cament in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning
Advisory Commithee review in conpection with this Item 226 (1982-1983) .

Very Etu.l:.r YOUYB; _ 7
oo LYo e e
hi M| I"'.:E-u- mE'E
Bureau of Public 5 'rvices

EA " EN PR3
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T0..Zaning Commissionee. ... ____ _____

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Williom E. Hommond

Date__Juoe 16, 1983 __________
Normon E. Gerber, Direc s+ e

FROM. .. Office of Plonning ond_Zening ___

Zoning Petition No, B3-291-A

SUBJECT. Jarrett ). Jessop, etux

There are no comprehensive planning faston requiring comment on this petition,

Thraan felrpn Rtfoudl

NEG:JGH:le

—r—

Director of Plenning ond Zoning

cc: Arlene Jonuary

Shirley Hess

BALTTMOHE COUWTY USPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Zoning Commimalonsr
OfTizs of Planning and
County O0ffice Pullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Zening Item # RQE » foning Advisory Committee Meating of

My 83

Froperty Owner: —J]Eﬁ‘"" % I <+ fl‘\ru'._*,rh‘n.ﬁ £\ 'TEI.i--'F

Looation: 5_..{5 E!!ﬂ Arm R_ur;-_ﬂ DMatriet [ s
Water Supply Fri JATE Sevage Disposal F'rq'_uﬁr:_

COMMENTS ARE AS POLLOWS:

{ ) Prior to approval of & Puilding Permit for construstior. ren—vation and/or

(

)

installation of eoulprent for any existing or proposed food merviece faollity,
cosplete plans anc spe 'fications must be subaitted %o the Plann Heview
Secticn, Bnvironmental Bupport Services, for fimal review and approval.

*
Prior to aev iastallation/s of fuel turming equipment, the owner shoulfl
contaot the Iivielon of Air Pollution Contmal, hﬂh—]’T':‘F. to obtain requive-

ments for .sucs lation sfore work begina,
A peruit tc {-natret froo Divisim of Air Pollution Control is required
for such i{teca as lFl'li paint processes, underground gasoline storage tank/s

E.mﬂ gnllons or more) and any stier equipment or procese which sxhausta

A permit to Fmﬂmt from the Divisios of Alr Follution Control ia
for any chaxrLroller operstion which jas & total cooking surface area of five
(5) square feet or sore.

Prior to approval of a Bullding Permit Application for renovations ts exist-
ing or consirusction of new health care fasilities, complete planm and
spacifications of the bullding, food service ares and cype of wquipment to
be used for the food service cperation must be subeitted tu the Flans Review

and Approval Seotion, Division of Enginesring ar® Maintenance, State Departmen
of Health and I'.tnhl'nm:l.m for reviev and approval. i !

Prior to any new commtruction or sulstartial alteration of 1lic mwi

pool, wading pool, bathhouse, saunas, whirlpools, hot 1"Ilhl,P:lht-lr mmmrqn
facilitien or other appurtenances pertalining to health .nd safety; two (2)
copies of piana and specifications must be submitted to the Haltimore County
Department ¢f Hemlth for review and approval. PFor more corplete information,

um*:.’ﬁt the Neorcational Hygiene Section, Division of Environmental Support
gervices.

Prior i, approval for a nu=sery smchool, owar or spplicant munt 2ooply with
ll Baltimore County regulations. For more complete ‘niormation. conte.*
the ﬁlril!._nu of Maternal and Child Health.

1z iubrication work and oll chenges are performed it thie location, the
method providing for the elimination of waste oil must be In acoordasns
with Wate:r Rsacurces Adsinistraticn regquirecerts.

25 20 1082 (i)




& &

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of proprriy, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing thet strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Aegulations would Syould.pok
result in practical difficuity and unreasonable h.ll'dlihl!l upon the Pelitioner(s) and the granting of
the variance(s) requested willewill nu® adverselv affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance(s) should sshewid ol be granted.

Therefore, IT |5 ORDERED by MWEWr af Baltimore Enm';l:j', this _.{.Z_E‘{
day of —Jul¥ , 1022 that the herein Petition for Varianceis) to permit 5 fFront

yard astback of 18 feet in lieu of the required 50 leet {rom Lhe right of way
iproperty linel, in accordance With the aite plan filed herein, is hereby GRANTED,
from and after the date of thia Order, subject, houwever, to the appruval of =:id

plan by the Department of Fublic Works and the Office of Flanning and Zoning.
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F F
‘ty Zoning Commi
ltimore County:

af

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

22, 19893

l,..i

¢ ’z(r!’gu 7% o 2

Zoning Commi eioner
Baltirores County

Torason HMaryland
ATIHh: Fr. KiZliam !"l.!ﬂ':ll'ld

fubject: Heguest far {oning Dearing

B . - =
nee ":m:::;ld like to regueat that the Zoning Hesring fo- _lte® 7

226 be consiotred prior tc Jupe 15, 1933 I'm mukiTg :hi.::::
queat due tc the fact thltﬁ#j ﬁ;gdi:ﬂ :uitg:E:tri:tﬁi i:uld 2
sittrent expires on June 16, 133%. As 1n rIi ey
- higher. this could increase =¥ nan
:ti'ti,a:huitiﬁﬂ ar arenfdgeat to the drv:lawz;ntdni:;ﬁ:::n:
4 hic e de

' variunce on Aprii 1f, 158%, of » s

:E:t;z shoula be complete! shortly after recelipt of thia re

Ia'HIHI"';?:L*.:'I.-- aseiatanre in -asolving this ~atter will be greatly

srpreciateda. Thanvring ¥ou in advance.

¥.0. Bax 57, 122
Fork., Md. 21051
™., 592-67:=40

'_...:I"

Zoning Item # 'HQQ, =

Fage 2

( ) Any existing underground storage tarks oontalning gasoline, wasts oil,
solvents, eto., must have the contents removed by a licenmed Lauler and

either be removed from the property or properiy backf!1led,

( ) Socil percolatior teats have besn conductad,
E } The results are valid until

Revined plans munt be subaitied pri.r to spproval of the percolation

tentn.

verified [-1+) @ eric cal and cal wa

well yleld tent
g shall be valid until .

is not acceptable and munt be retested. Thia must be acocomplished
peior to conveyance of property or approval of Duiiding Permit

Applicationa.

Prior to occupancy approral, the potability of the water supply oust be
In accordance witk Section 13-117 of the Baltimore County Code, the water

() All rosds and parking areas should be murficed with a dustless, bonling

-.t.ﬂ.ln
(V) No health harzards are anticipated.

Ian J. Tx!'l:-'m:'lt-, Dirgotor

BUREAU CF ENVIRCEMENTAL SERVICES

-

88 20 1080 (2)

BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING O 2554NG
TOWSON  MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

WILLIAM E HAMMOMND

LONING COMMISHIONER

wuly 12, 1983

Mr. and Mra. Jarrett J. Jessop
P.N. Box 57
Fork, Maryland 21059

RE: Putition for Variancc
S/8 of GOlen Arm Rd., 90" E of
Williams Rd. = 11th Election

Distrirt

Jarrett J. Jeazop, et ux -

Petitioners

HO. B31=291=A (It = No. 226]

Daar Mr. and Mrea. Jessop:

[ have this date passed mv Order (n the above raptionod matter in accordance uith

the attached.

Very truly yours,

Q{:ﬁh /E’:

JEAN M.H. JUNG

Deputy Zoning Jommiasioner

JHHJI /me

Attachmanta

cc: John Y. Heunlan, II1, Esgilre
People's Counsel

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

licholas Commodari

TOoen... _m*m-"d,?;}i Date_._May 17, 1983
Charles Burnham
FROM.._._Flans Review __ =~

Zoning Advisory Committee
SUBJECT._Meating of Mav 3, 1983

Itenm #223 See Comments
Ttem #22) See Comuents [
Ites #275 See Commante

.Mﬁﬂi"l Huﬂmtntthilt!:u

djl

EZONING DESCRIPTION

Begining on the scuth aide of Glen Are road 40 feet wide,

BL a distence of 90 feet sast of ¥illiapmas woad. Being lot Neo. 7,

Section &, in the subdiv.=lon of Bonaparte Ectates. Book No. 4

Folio 131. Al
ﬂiltrinf.‘ 80 known ar 12217 Mare la, in the 11th Electien

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Aobert ¥, Dubel, Superintendent

Towaon, Meryland — 21202

Date: May I, 1983

Mr. William E. Hammond

. Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County Office Bullding
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Item No: 223, 224, 225
Property Owner:

Location:
Present Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

Z2.A.C. Meeting of: May 3, 1983

District:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. lammond:

All of the above have no bearing on student population,

Very truly

L4
@‘. Mick Petrovich, Assistant
Demartment of Pl-oning

KNP/l p
' TITION FOR VARIANCF
11th Electdan NMstrizt
LZONING: Petitie:: for Variance
LOCATION:

Soitth idz of Glen Arm Road, 90 ft. East of Williams Road
f

DATE k& TIME: Thuraday, Juc= 30, 1983 at 9:30 A, M,

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesape ke
Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, by authority of the Zomng et
and Regulations of Bal!imore County, will hold a public hearing:

¢ Petition for Variance to permit a front yard setbac™ of 18 ft.
in lieu of the required 50 ft. from the right of way iproperty line)

The Zoning Regulation to be excepted as fall:axg:
Section 103, 1 (1A01.3, B, 1.d - Bill 98.75) - front yard setback in R.C. 2 zone

All that parcel of land in the Eleventh District of Baltimore County

Ty

=

ATk .”.i '--"‘_'..'_""'-::" -

-

oyl
e
-

=~

Being the property of Jarrett 5. Jessop, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed with
the Zoning Department. ‘k

Hearing Date: Thursday, June 30, 1983 at 9:30 A, M,

Pukiic Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 'V, Chesapeake Avenuas,
Towson, Maryland

BY DSRDER OF :
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND .
LZONING COMMISSIONER il
OF B JIMORE COUNTY o

5
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June 2, 1983 .

Mr. & Mras. Jarrett J. Jeswop

P, O, Eax 57 F-I'Tli L A%, T
S M e AR £ RN T I -
WILLIAM E_HMMOND Fork, Maryland 21051 S e e TIDLE VAt e
: ZONING COMMISSIONER THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was ro KT R e ManT .
. ﬁLﬂF a
RS K Re: Petition for Varlance published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed ? ':a
une
{ O i o M0vs 90 Kt and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., SARCTECEEDH 3¥ \ s, D in
Jarrett J. Jessop, ecux - Patti ' one t R RAP S 5 L3 @
Mr. & Mrs., Jarrett J, Jessop Case No. ll-!!ll::\ . g 4 " SFone tize  x before the .. 20 _______ ‘iﬁ':i K ;
P, O. Box 57 - : B e 3 ' B .
Fork, Maryland 21051 TDE:__9:30 A. M. e amra — wy 5 .tl:'"“'--..,\ i
: ¥ AR awppearingeathe I dayof.._...._.Jwm ... * :
Re: Petition for Variance . _ = ; ~ TI
S/S of Glen Arm Rd., 50' E of LaATE: _Thursday, June 30, 1983 T ENLARGED IMPREVEMENT
mmiﬂll Mi "Iﬁ i ﬁ -F'L H ..l: l-' - ﬂl'
Case No. 83-291-A i‘ -~ sco ﬂmé__‘__
¥ v “ o
Dear Mr. & Mra, Jeseop: | 3‘_. 2 E E l 9 v
: | TOMON, MARTIAND i o N g R 7¢ '
This ia to advise you that $47.77 is due for advertising and posting . Cost of Advertisement, L____f_E-‘.E':S'_______"_ e, b :_';,!‘-l.d g’é‘ I ‘L.-L._ N i4 8215 5
of the above property. N - {:? 39 ; 1% E 185777
' : ~ Wy R A\’
Flease make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit ; : E : TP t’ T
to Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, Cournty Office Building, Towson, ! X R - | <
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. e et s > * i ,;:‘: il DNAILAGE £
: - g ' i 0 MTieiTY —
' vlrf trl-.ﬂ.? yours, - 'I - e "t. - \/_ E’l":E.I‘-.EHT
: P 1 )( | { |2 gl 7 S B
) / "_____..--"" ;I | . g ‘ 3 s& -1 a"‘ - E
g, S5 : NI
WILLLui% 'Hﬂunﬁn B i T I v o En:li 3 A wd
. | i : - ; * =4SN '
“mmissicner i e —— F & 1 I (R 1 carT " [ 2D
t ':EH?IEATE OF PUBLICATION T ——— v g = s A s e O &
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND N.119400 § BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 117336 | o s 3 of o T 0|3 niencs,
| OFFICE OF FINANGE - REVENUE DIVISION E : w OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION ; Y I " Y & }1?7
'5 CASH RECEIPT ; SCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT : - o b i 4
MISCELLANEOLS l . g i ’e ‘f _ TQHSuH. MD., ,«fr /.-""-{'f 193.3 . = g ) o ﬂ
B3 Ac __R-01-615-000 " = m,-’_m-r L=0/- é/5-200 D T Ar— . 4 ' Z t L] o e )
eare__ 0/30/ couNT ,_ B oare__ : 2 e il THIS 15 TO EE:HTIF‘!‘, that the annexed { 3 ! l t P n.EE'
i ] I - | H i At
Z AT . A J 5. oo - advertisement Wa5 1 ibllished in THE Towson : _ ] 2 ! ol . |’§,
: 50 ¢ B o e TIMES | | ! -.
rucu —_Jarrett J, Jesaop o Lﬁm # e ey * & weekly newspaper distributed in I : | ’ “:' scale 1 = foo’
. recw. : = s : B D Gy 2 Mo - | ’ ==
vom _dvertising & Posting Case #83-291-A m_wm o I Towson, Bal tiﬂ'lfﬂ:'ﬂ County, Md., once a | ; v : 153 * | i v :
ﬁ‘t? -:'-'='-_I :-:-:.'-!.":'.";: -I'.f-—-..-'.i. HEEE ft:::' — £ Successlive Healr,g_, ] - W E r" (o) lf'!'-*ﬂﬂ "-] -2 MNI%3T72. 14
sldeweneei7)iio 83054 @ UNbewmevsndSp0tL 32284 Tonmar Uanping e S the £irst - e bt e e T ' O Ay s oy E 7N 90
i : ENSESRAT| e Uio" BRpescing on the v é LOT ™S vacir 2=
b " - Al bt T Y e b ﬂ { . e - —— — P
T WALIDATIO N O BIONHATUNE OF CASMIEN - | vmﬂug-uunm:wmu _—T R T i Yy of “Q'QL"_ 1955' PJJII’ Fﬂqﬂ' :c'f:-.p,'”,, "’-'f"f;d-i'# -
g i . —— - . - . ——— - Cwwes - rﬂfﬁ'ri .E*f;rﬁ" " = .
| ' T /A B AP S : ~ ' . THE TOWSCN TIMES Bisivief . “i Jéstoo

s eve( pr

> P A a .. Sk divies = J.‘,‘ - <
. ”’ il _ELLMW{ = - 4 Le? :n::a.r f* 'ﬂxff Eialeyx
TOWSON. MARTLANE b ENGINEERING relsement, s 73 ) Fetio 131, 3.545 1
494-3550 CERTIFICATE OF -USTis

SIEPHEN E O . =
OLLRNG
DINECTON T“., m
Ii "r. ¥ I- w ..- -'I
S 10 District-_._._________ © Dateof Posting....._._ . [ _____
L i r "= A .,-""r’ e " i
Mr. W.lliam Harmond Posted jor f ﬁ'/z-/f;f ’r‘_-;'g'_':;_-_‘*__ii":_g;{_i_f. -;’:.‘-.":L ------------ s EmE e
%ning Cormissioner " ""-'"'H""'-?i L 7 e .
1 F 'I;F': Lk e T i P e
&ﬂnt'r' ﬂf!i‘:' Hlﬁ.lﬂl.ng‘ Mm -_-;"‘ti-‘i.-.:f-—#;h-—-—----- ___*_"‘h__l. .r__.._ﬁ___i- e T - W W e
! Towsoa, Maryland 21204 7 : Vg, o 7 T Tt g
I I mn H J l-l-ﬂ:-F-F*:P+--'-|;-::-I--F l:i--r-*":-.':-‘:.*-‘.:- i-q--ﬂ-'-rf:---:q--l--!-l Lol ---:.--'-.lq:-r---i--i------- -
h . ':,: ¥ = f-r _.':-';:+, :"' : .-r‘.,lflll
Item No. 223, 224, 225, ani{ 228 ZAC - Meeting of May 3, 1983 _-_-L-;:,."',:,{'."-L.*E'-.*.'."-'-----'-'-'--'- -------------------------- *:;_--":."'_ “““ R Wt e =B
Preperty Owner. . For . * 3 - M P IR '
«ccation: A l_ﬂlh i m*i'fﬁ‘{';'l';;{"'ﬁi: i‘?:.-‘-‘,‘;*—:—i euils :-;-—---'+i-'--‘:-.-':--"----h-":f-fi-' ---------------
E.l=*.~3 Zoning: ' A7 Py P ol s S - E —a
m.wm Eﬂl'l.i.l‘.lqt . ..'+ .-‘F.A:'.-'.;-'. T —— E ----------------- T e - - - =
Itmh: R R T W W 4-_-1--.--’-.-.-'---'----?--—---.-"- R N L L L R R L= - e L i —_rwmwmrw
‘f,; - rl il __..u-"' ';-;__ ¥ .'Il.l""r.l - { -/ ? g}
Vosled Wy .= el e i LA Y Date of returm:. € /4 7 /4 27 .
Signature

i
Acres: Number of Signa: f

Districet:

Dear HMr. Harmmond:

The Department of Traffic Engineering has ne comments for

item nushers 223, 224, 225, and 226,
zﬁi/ﬁ' "?«ﬁ—..,-' — RN
Mithael &. Flanigan <)

Traffic knglneer Assoc., I

MSF/cem -~

e R I e



